12
M
O
U
N
T
IN
G

(Diffusers)
Opal
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-SMAP-02-AL-WH-2M WHITE 2000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-WH-3M WHITE 3000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-BK-2M BLACK 2000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-BK-3M BLACK 3000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000MM
AL-SMAP-02-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000MM
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-SMAP-03-AL-WH-2M WHITE 2000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-WH-3M WHITE 3000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-BK-2M BLACK 2000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-BK-3M BLACK 3000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000MM
AL-SMAP-03-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000MM
9
.2
8
m

(Diffusers)
Opal
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-LIP-02-AL-WH-2M WHITE 2000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-WH-3M WHITE 3000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-BK-2M BLACK 2000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-BK-3M BLACK 3000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000MM
AL-LIP-02-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000MM
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-CAP-01-AL-WH-2M WHITE 2000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-WH-3M WHITE 3000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-BK-2M BLACK 2000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-BK-3M BLACK 3000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000MM
AL-CAP-01-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000MM
13.4mm
16mm
9
.3